
TOUR DE L'EURE JUNIORS

CYCLISME ASSISTANCE 30/04/2017

CLASSEMENT  GRIMPEUR : 3
LE NEUBOURG - LOUVIERS

2.14

Km 20,5 Points1

104 LAURENT Joffrey Neubourg UV 61
151 NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine 42
44 ROUDAUT Loig Finistère 23

178 GRAND Antoine 4 Chem Roann 14

Km 52,6 Points2

52 ●BARRE Louis Nantes Atlant 61
131 AZE Alex Argenteuil Se 42
142 FREITAS Jérémy Aubervilliers 23
71 BAGUELIN Jocelyn Ernée CC 14

Km 59,000 Points3

131 AZE Alex Argenteuil Se 61
52 ●BARRE Louis Nantes Atlant 42

151 NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine 23
183 COUVIGNY Pierre Rouen VC 76 14

Km 80,78 Points4

151 NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine 61
183 COUVIGNY Pierre Rouen VC 76 42
131 AZE Alex Argenteuil Se 23
21 MOLENAAR Alex Wilton 14

Km 98,2 Points5

151 NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine 61
131 AZE Alex Argenteuil Se 42
183 COUVIGNY Pierre Rouen VC 76 23
33 FONTIJNE Niels Forte Young 14

Dos Géné.Place Pl1 ClGénCoureur Équipe Nat.

GÉNÉRAL FINAL
Étape

151 24 3 30NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine FRA1 18

178 17 2 61GRAND Antoine 4 Chem Roanne FRA2 1

131 16 1 21AZE Alex Argenteuil Se FRA3 16

52 12 1 7●BARRE Louis Nantes Atlant FRA4 10

44 8 24ROUDAUT Loig Finistère FRA5 2

33 7 1 3FONTIJNE Niels Forte Young BEL6 1

183 7 11COUVIGNY Pierre Rouen VC 76 FRA7 7

23 6 1 38LENG, DE Mathijs Wilton NED8
104 6 1 49LAURENT Joffrey Neubourg UV FRA9 6

51 6 22●AULNETTE Clement Nantes Atlant FRA10

Dos ÉtapePlace Pl1 Cl ÉtaCoureur Équipe Nat.

ÉTAPE

151 18 2 3NONNEZ Théo Ht Seine FRA1
131 16 1 15AZE Alex Argenteuil Se FRA2
52 10 1 28●BARRE Louis Nantes Atlant FRA3

183 7 20COUVIGNY Pierre Rouen VC 76 FRA4
104 6 1 25LAURENT Joffrey Neubourg UV FRA5
44 2 32ROUDAUT Loig Finistère FRA6

142 2 58FREITAS Jérémy Aubervilliers FRA7
21 1 31MOLENAAR Alex Wilton NED8
33 1 33FONTIJNE Niels Forte Young BEL9
71 1 48BAGUELIN Jocelyn Ernée CC FRA10

178 1 64GRAND Antoine 4 Chem Roanne FRA11
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TOUR DE L'EURE JUNIORS

CYCLISME ASSISTANCE 30/04/2017

CLASSEMENT  GRIMPEUR : 3  (Suite)
LE NEUBOURG - LOUVIERS

2.14

Dos Coureur Géné.Place Pl1 ClGénÉquipe Nat. Étape

35 4 5VERHEYEN Maarten Forte Young BEL11
63 4 45●JOSSIER Clement Pays Loudéac FRA12
21 2 1MOLENAAR Alex Wilton NED13 1

195 2 2PERRIER Kyliane Ille Vilaine FRA14
190 2 17PICCO Adrien Orne FRA15
163 2 20JAMOT Julien Bricquebec UC FRA16
142 2 58FREITAS Jérémy Aubervilliers FRA17 2

194 1 4LECAMUS LAMBERT Florentin Ille Vilaine FRA18
71 1 19BAGUELIN Jocelyn Ernée CC FRA19 1

186 1 31BOISSET Nicolas Orne FRA20
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